
 12,87 

 64 

 21 

Stulp Edelstahl

 47 

 16 

 92 

 35 

 29 

 1,50 

 5,50 

 10,50 

 28,30 

 3 

 187 

 29 

 15 

 9,10 

Lochung für
Schutzbeschlag

 30 

 68,10 

 67 

 245 

 35 

 44,90 

 24 

 12 

 221 

-Falle drehbar
(Schloss für Linke und Rechte
Seite verwendbar)

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Massstab: 1:2.5

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Version:

Hersteller

Blatt 1 von 1

A4

Datum

1

Signatur

CH 04.02.2021 50103-AP-E

Gewicht 0.464 kg

Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Feldmann GmbH


